
Proposal Package Name Proposal Package Description

Proposal Package 25a – Drywall ‐ Field, Mezz., Main

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: layout, framing, insulation, sheathing, wall board, finishing (i.e. taping, 
trim, finishing, and sanding), shaft wall assemblies, ceiling / ceiling finishes, wall finishes (e.g. acoustic wall and FRP 
paneling), and blocking (for Others). Work is limited to the following levels / area: Field , Mezzanine, and Main 
Concourse. Work on the following levels shall be performed by Others:  [1] Lower Suite and Club, Upper Suite and Club, 
West Club, Upper Concourse, and Press; and [2] the Auxiliary (Aux) Building.

Proposal Package 25c – Drywall ‐ Suites, Club, Upper, Press

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: layout, framing, insulation, sheathing, wall board, finishing (i.e. taping, 
trim, finishing, and sanding), shaft wall assemblies, ceiling / ceiling finishes, wall finishes (e.g. acoustic wall and FRP 
paneling), and blocking (for Others). Work is limited to the following levels / area: Lower Suite and Club, Upper Suite and 
Club, West Club, Upper Concourse, and Press. Work on the following levels shall be performed by Others:  [1] Field, 
Mezzanine, and Main Concourse; and [2] the Auxiliary (Aux) Building.

Proposal Package 26 – Stadium Seating

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and installation of all stadium seating (e.g. seats, backs, fixed, 
padded upholstered, reclining, wheelchair companion stadium chairs, and portable seating platforms), seating 
components (e.g. frames, riser mounted stanchions, and horizontal mounting beams), and seating accessories (e.g. 
cupholders, armrests, tablet arms, and identification plates).

Proposal Package 27 – SOFP & Intumescent Paint

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: sprayed fire‐resistive materials (Spray‐on Fireproofing) and intumescent 
fire‐resistive coatings (Intumescent Paint) on interior surfaces concealed from view and exterior exposed surfaces. 
Intumescent paint shall be limited to work onsite that was not prefinished by Others.

Proposal Package 29A – Misc. Metals ‐ Bowl Railings

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: pipe and tube stair railings attached to precast / wall, seating bowl rail 
system, drink rail, cable rail, galvanized guard rail, suite separation rail, courtesy rail, glass rail, railing components (e.g. 
base plates, brackets, sleeves / inserts, and posts), bar gratings, camera platform railings, and railing accessories (e.g. rail 
mounted cupholders, counter supports, protection caps, etc.).

Proposal Package 29B ‐ Misc. Metals ‐ Masonry / Hoistways 

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and installation of miscellaneous metals integral to the masonry, 
elevator, and escalators (i.e. 'back‐of‐house'). Components include: hoist beams, divider beams, lintels, framed 
openings, sill supports, angles, and support steel.
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Proposal Package 29C – Misc. Metals ‐ Metal Pan Stairs & Rails
Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and installation of miscellaneous metals specific for the metal (pan) 
stairs and railings.

Proposal Package 30A – Masonry ‐ Lower Levels (Field Level and 
Mezzanine)

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: all concrete masonry unit (CMU), reinforced masonry, and associated work 
(e.g. grouting of welded frames, setting lintels / bond beams, ties, anchoring, flashing, insulation, etc.). Work is limited 
to the following levels: Field and Mezzanine. Work on the following levels shall be performed by Others:  Main 
Concourse, Lower Suite and Club, Upper Suite and Club, West Club, Upper Concourse, and Press.

Proposal Package 30B – Masonry ‐ Upper Levels  (Main, Suites, Club, 
Upper, Press)

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: all concrete masonry unit (CMU), reinforced masonry, and associated work 
(e.g. grouting of welded frames, setting lintels / bond beams, ties, anchoring, flashing, insulation, etc.). Work is limited 
to the following levels: Main Concourse, Lower Suite and Club, Upper Suite and Club, West Club, Upper Concourse, and 
Press. Work on the following levels shall be performed by Others:  Field and Mezzanine.

Proposal Package 47 ‐ Scoreboard, Video Display, and Ribbon Board

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: furnish and installation (i.e. rigging, hoisting, and temporary protection) of 
the scoreboards, video displays, and ribbon boards. Includes associated show control / content management software 
and system programming.

Proposal Package 59 ‐ Playing Field

Scope of Work includes, but is not limited to: natural turf, synthetic turf and accessories (e.g. attachment curb, warning 
track, access covers), irrigation system, hydronic heating / snow melt piping, and goal posts with associated foundations. 
Coordination required with the Vendor furnishing the equipment and controls for the Playing Field Heating & Aeration 
System.
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Company Name Name Office Number Email

Ashnu International Ramanuja Manam 718-267-7590 Ext 325 ramanuja@ashnuinternational.com
Component Assembly Systems Kevin Rodrigue 914-738-8170 krodrigue@componentassembly.com
Raymond Group Mike Smith 714-222-1186 mikes@raymondgroup.com
W. H. Lane Conan Cerretani 607-775-0600 ccerretani@whlane.com

Ashnu International Ramanuja Manam 718-267-7590 Ext 325 ramanuja@ashnuinternational.com
Component Assembly Systems Kevin Rodrigue 914-738-8170 krodrigue@componentassembly.com
Raymond Group Mike Smith 714-222-1186 mikes@raymondgroup.com
W. H. Lane Conan Cerretani 607-775-0600 ccerretani@whlane.com

Camatic Seating Ken Griffiths ken.griffiths@camatic.com 682-503-5317
DreamSeat Adam Beyda ABeyda@DreamSeat.net 631-656-1066 x3355
Irwin Seating Company Spence  Benedict spence.benedict@irwinseating.com 616-574-7341

FCS Francesco Zaffina 908-301-1040 fz@finegrp.com
FP & Int - Rolling Plains Nate Nakayama 602-999-3227 nate@rollingplains.com
Island Corey Brooks 631-208-3500 corey@islandcompanies.com
JT Thorpe & Son Inc. Scott Dudley 610-209-7137 Scott.Dudley@jtthorpe.com
Niagara Coatings Services Allen Richards 716-870-6008 arichards@niagaracoatings.com
Grove Roofing Steve Kopp 716-828-1870 x 209 skopp@groveroofing.com
Jameson Roofing Steve Hunt 716-312-6286 steve.hunt@jamesonroofing.com
Titan Roofing Chris Herpin 518-376-2561 cherpin@titanroofing.com
PAL Paras Vekariya 718-349-0900
Spectrum Gerard Perillo 914-723-4800 gerard@spectrumpaintingnyc.com

Berlin Steel Construction Peter Jansson-Wahlgren pjwahlgren@berlinsteel.com 860-828-2530
Crystal Steel Fabricators Bryce  Arsenault barsenault@crystalsteel.net 717-398-1337
Post Road Iron Works Salvatore  Barresi salb@priw.com 203-869-6322 x238
Sightline Commercial Solutions Brian Elliott bellliott@sightlinecommercial.com 763-231-7134

Berlin Steel Construction Peter Jansson-Wahlgren pjwahlgren@berlinsteel.com 860-828-2530

27 - Spray-On Fireproofing (SOFP) and Intumescent Paint
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25C -Drywall - Luxury Suites, Clubhouses, Upper Level, and Press Area

26 - Stadium Seating

29B - Misc. Metals - Masonry / Hoistways

29A - Misc. Metals - Bowl Railings
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Crystal Steel Fabricators Bryce  Arsenault barsenault@crystalsteel.net 717-398-1337
Elite Structural Builders Christella Xu christella@elitesbm.com 718-606-2043
Post Road Iron Works Salvatore  Barresi salb@priw.com 203-869-6322 x238
Shepard Steel Corp. Joe Fernandes jfernandes@shepardsteel.com 860-692-7078

Berlin Steel Construction Peter Jansson-Wahlgren pjwahlgren@berlinsteel.com 860-828-2530
Crystal Steel Fabricators Bryce  Arsenault barsenault@crystalsteel.net 717-398-1337
Elite Structural Builders Christella Xu christella@elitesbm.com 718-606-2043
Post Road Iron Works Salvatore  Barresi salb@priw.com 203-869-6322 x238
Shepard Steel Corp. Joe Fernandes jfernandes@shepardsteel.com 860-692-7078

Casler Masonry Steve Fiumara 315-253-8871 sfiumara@caslermasonry.com
Commodore Chris Pezone 646-939-3831 cpezone@commodorecc.com
Thomas Johnson Paul Johnson 716-662-4575 paul@thomasjohnsoninc.com

Casler Masonry Steve Fiumara 315-253-8871 sfiumara@caslermasonry.com
Commodore Chris Pezone 646-939-3831 cpezone@commodorecc.com
Thomas Johnson Paul Johnson 716-662-4575 paul@thomasjohnsoninc.com

ANC Sports Natalia  Kovaleva ancestimation@anc.com (914) 696-2100
Daktronics Thomas  Westman thomas.westman@daktronics.com 605-691-4334
Mitsubishi George  Marsico george.marsico@meppi.com (724) 779-1646
Samsung Electronics America Cody  Cox cody.cox@partner.samsung.com 551-215-5808
Sansi North America Mitch Leathers mitch.leathers@snadisplays.com 646-380-0285

BrightView Christopher Carnahan 984-284-2537 christopher.carnahan@brightview.com
Fields Inc. Randy Zeis 470-505-3044 rzeis@fields-inc.com
SCG Fields Matt Myer 330-730-9379 mmyer@scgfields.com

47 - Scoreboard, Video Display, and Ribbon Board

59 - Playing Field 

29C - Misc. Metals - Metal Pan Stairs and Rails

30A - Masonry - Lower Levels (Field Level and Mezzanine)

30B - Masonry - Upper Levels (Main, Suites, Club, Upper, Press)
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Bid Package # Bid Package Name Company Name Contact Person Email Address Phone number
Certification 

(MBE_WBE_SDVOB)

25A Drywall - Field, Mezzanine, and Main Buildings George M. Raymond Co. Mike Smith mikes@raymondgroup.com (714) 222-1186

25C Drywall - Luxury Suites, Clubhouses, Upper Level, and Press Area WH Lane Conan Cerretani ccerretani@whlane.com (607) 775-0600

26 Stadium Seating Irwin Seating Company Spence  Benedict spence.benedict@irwinseating.com 616-574-7341

27 Spray-On Fireproofing (SOFP) and Intumescent Paint Island International Corey Brooks corey@islandcompanies.com 631-208-3500

29A Misc. Metals - Bowl Railings Sightline Commercial Solutions LLC Brian Elliott bellliott@sightlinecommercial.com (763) 231-7134

29B Misc. Metals - Masonry/Hoistways Crystal Steel Fabricators, Inc. Bryce Arsenault barsenault@crystalsteel.net (717) 398-1337 MBE

29C Misc. Metals -Metal Pan Stairs and Rails Crystal Steel Fabricators, Inc. Bryce Arsenault barsenault@crystalsteel.net (717) 398-1337 MBE

30A Masonry - Lower Levels (Field Level and Mezzanine) Thomas Johnson Paul Johnson paul@thomasjohnsoninc.com (716) 662-4575

30B Masonry - Upper Levels (Main, Sutes, Club, Upper, Press) Thomas Johnson Paul Johnson paul@thomasjohnsoninc.com (716) 662-4575

47 Scoreboard, Video Display, and Ribbon Board Package Canceled

59 Playing Field SCG Fields Matt Myer mmyer@scgfields.com (330) 730-9379
`

Awarded
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